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Faster — better — everywhere.
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Expansieventiel
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SK 3396.206 - Expansieventiel

Functies

Bestelnr.
Leveringseenheid
Nettogewicht
Brutogewicht
Douanetariefnummer
EAN

ETIM9

ETIM 8

ECLASS 8.0

© Rittal 2025

SK 3396.206

1 st.

0.45

0.483

84818079

4028177595446

EC000320

EC000532

29170101



